
CORRIGENDUM 2 
28th January, 2016 

 

Supply and Installation of Calibrators for Testing and Calibration of Equipments 

as per BIS Standard at MPSEDC Calibration Lab, Bhopal (M.P.) 

(Tender No. MPSEDC/ETDC/2015/302 Dated 29/12/2015) 

 

The last date of submission of offers has been extended from 27th January, 2016 

to 3rd February 2016 (Wednesday) at 3:00 pm. The technical bid will be 
opened on the same day at 4:00 pm 

 

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged.  
sd/- 

Chief General Manager 

M P State Electronics Dev. Corp. Ltd. 

State IT Centre, 47-A, Arera Hills Bhopal – 462011, 

Phone: 0755-2518754, 2518603 Fax: 0755-2579824 

 


